MULTIMEDIA SOLUTIONS

LG 32UK550-B

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category
Diagonal (in)

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

b L3 B

Screen aspect ratio

e Max. brightness (cd/m?)

Viewing angles (h/v; ©)

Connectors

Connectors

Connectors

Max. power consumption (W)

Height with stand (mm)

Depth with stand (mm)

Width without stand (mm)

Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)

Set contains
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Monitor

315

32

VA

UHD 4K

3840x2160

699

393

14.55/17.05

14.55/14.55

16:9

300

178/178

2 x HDMI (Input)

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

1x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)

50

601.7

230

728.1

424.6

49.9

5.31

Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm
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Set contains Power cord

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LG 32UK550-B with a diagonal of 31.5 inches is a gaming monitor with 4K UHD 3840x2160 resolution, whose amazing quality allows for a pleasant
immersion in the virtual world.

The monitor offers maximum detail and vivid colors thanks to the content of the DCI-P3 spectrum equal to 95% and the maintaining of the original color
through accurate color calibration. Besides that, the Dynamic Action Sync function ensures that even the smallest input lag is minimized.

Radeon FreeSync technology used in LG 32UK550-B responsible for eliminating image stuttering, stereo speakers ensuring perfect, spatial sound and the
ability to choose an individual game mode - all these features will make every player love 32UK550-B monitor.

Like the LG 32UD59-B, the monitor has two HDMI 2.0 inputs, one DisplayPort and a 3.5mm headphone jack. The distance between the VESA mounting
holes is 100x100mm.

All this is summarized by an intuitive OnScreen Control and a stable, but elegant Edge-ArcLine stand. SQM Rental House recommends you that product!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sqgm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/258-1g-32uk550-b.html
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