





## LG 32UK550-B

## TECHNICAL DETAILS

Category	Monitor
Diagonal (in)	32
Diagonal (in)	31.5
Panel	VA
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	699
Height of viewable area (mm)	393
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	14.55 / 17.05
Left / right bezel size (mm)	14.55 / 14.55
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	300
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	1 x 3.5mm jack (Phones output)
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Max. power consumption (W)	50
Height with stand (mm)	601.7
Depth with stand (mm)	230
Width without stand (mm)	728.1
Height without stand (mm)	424.6
Depth without stand (mm)	49.9
Net weight (kg)	5.31
Set contains	Power cord







Set contains

Butterfly wall mount 100x100mm

## PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

LG 32UK550-B with a diagonal of 31.5 inches is a gaming monitor with 4K UHD 3840x2160 resolution, whose amazing quality allows for a pleasant immersion in the virtual world.

The monitor offers maximum detail and vivid colors thanks to the content of the DCI-P3 spectrum equal to 95% and the maintaining of the original color through accurate color calibration. Besides that, the Dynamic Action Sync function ensures that even the smallest input lag is minimized.

Radeon FreeSync technology used in LG 32UK550-B responsible for eliminating image stuttering, stereo speakers ensuring perfect, spatial sound and the ability to choose an individual game mode - all these features will make every player love 32UK550-B monitor.

Like the LG 32UD59-B, the monitor has two HDMI 2.0 inputs, one DisplayPort and a 3.5mm headphone jack. The distance between the VESA mounting holes is 100x100mm.

All this is summarized by an intuitive OnScreen Control and a stable, but elegant Edge-ArcLine stand. SQM Rental House recommends you that product!

## Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sqm.eu/gb/lcd-oled/958-lg-32uk550-b.html

